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Decco
Art deco style 6 arm chandelier with sectioned fluted arms and glass bobeches GOLD FINISH

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 29h x 25.75w
Diameter (in.): 25.75
Overall Drop (in.): 44
Lead Time: 8-12 weeks
Bulb(s): 60W x 6 Candelabra

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$9,317.00 ea
$11,979.00 ea
$13,975.50 ea
$15,306.50 ea
$10,248.70 ea


